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20351 98 2 Langley British Columbia
$1,999,000

Stunning Walnut Grove 2 storey with basement show home all the bells and whistles. 7 bdrms and 6

bathrooms this is an ideal 2 family home with a deluxe 2bdrm legal suite. The main floor features open plan

gourmet kitchen with custom features. Spacious main floor guest bdrm w/full bthrm, huge spice kitchen, and

living room. The upper floor has 4 bedrooms and 3 baths including a large master suite with 5 pc ensuite and

walk-in closet. The basement has media room with 1/2 bthrm for upstairs use. The suite is bright, with a large

kitchen, upgraded appliances, a bedroom that fits a king, and laundry room. 200+ sqft covered deck has

outdoor fireplace & wall mounted TV. Separate entrance for a suite, and RV parking with automatic gate.

Private back yard with hot tub. list goes on MUST SEE!! (id:6769)
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